| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

Entries
Mean

50299
3.435

Std Dev

0.8864

Entries

Mean

.55407
3.423
0.881

Std Dev

Entries

23 456 7 8 9

10

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

...............

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

.................................................

...........

=

HEE 3
*ig-
JT
-
F.

+

<+

1 2 3 45 6 17

8

9 10

dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQMstep3_ZToEE_CKF
—e— DQMstep3_ZToEE_default
ZToEE_defaultNEWT

50299

—— DQMstep3

|

..................................................

..................................................

dE/dx number of measurements

0.8342
1.101

55407
0.8282
1.089

60191
0.8237
1.078

Ratio
=

0.8%

i [ Mean 9.885 0.5t o ST | Mean
e I oY, 4.266 f : : : | Std Dev
........................................ . [Entries 55407 : : : : [Entries

| Mean 10.03 0.4+ R Proeeeees il Mean
________________________________________ i | Std Dev 4.367 i : : : | Std Dev

Entries 60191 ! Entries
"""""""""""""""""""""" i’| Mean 9.761 0.3Ff b beeend| Mean

i | std Dev 4.378 a : : ! | std Dev
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" O.2F bbb
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 01.—
T | [ I T P 0 e | e | e

............................................................

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


